Menu Items Allergen Check List

e

\ Food Safety

AUTHORITY OF IRELAND

Note — Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column

MENU ITEM

Type menu items
below and indicate

allergens using a tick

R

Cereals*

~ |

Crustaceans

.3

Eggs

Fish

o=

Peanuts

@,

Soybeans

v

Milk Nuts**

Celery

=

Mustard

A

Sesame
seeds

Sulphur

dioxide &
sulphites***

ge

Lupins

COF

Molluscs

STARTERS:

xx SOUP OF THE DAY

SEAFOOD CHOWDER

CALAMARI STARTER

ANDN

SWEET CHICK WINGS

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

NN KNS

TEMPURA VEG

ANANAN

FISH TACO

N NKS

<<

PRAWN PIL PIL

MUSSELS STARTER

IR

BEEF CROQUETTE

<K

SWEET CAULIFLOWER

SPICY CAULIFLOWER

NSNS

ANAN

BAKED CRAB POT

AN NN NN NN

SO NI NI N N NN

SKNN KNS

xx please check daily xx

*  Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)
** Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

ok ok

e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

¥ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient

For more information on how your food business can comply with these
legal requirements, please visit www.fsai.ie/allergens or contact us at info@fsai.ie
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\ Food Safety

AUTHORITY OF IRELAND

Note — Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column

MENU ITEM

Type menu items
below and indicate

allergens using a tick

R

Cereals*

~ |

Crustaceans

Fish

o=

Peanuts

@,

Soybeans

Milk

v

Nuts**

Celery

=

Mustard

A

Sesame
seeds

Sulphur

dioxide &
sulphites***

ge

Lupins

COF

Molluscs

MAIN COURSES:

SWEET CHICK. WINGS

SPICY CHICK. WINGS

SWEET CAULIFLOWER

SPICY CAULIFLOWER

CHICKEN & WAFFLES

AN NN NN

ANENANA NN

SRR

PORK BELLY

MUSHROOM RISOTTO

NN ISSKS

<<

FALLS BURGER

SIRLOIN STEAK

CHICKEN SUPREME

<

VEGGIE BURGER

<<

NN KNS

SN NN NS

R R R RS

GNoccCl v v

MOULES-FRITES v v v v
CALAMARI v v v

SCAMPI v v v v

FISH & CHIPS v v v v v

Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)
* Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia

** e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

¥ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient

For more information on how your food business can comply with these
legal requirements, please visit www.fsai.ie/allergens or contact us at info@fsai.ie
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2\ Food Safety

AUTHORITY OF IRELAND

Note — Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column

MENU ITEM

Type menu items
below and indicate

allergens using a tick

AR

Cereals*

~ |

Crustaceans

8.3

Eggs

Fish

Peanuts

@5

Soybeans

Ny

Milk Nuts**

Celery

=

Mustard

o %E
Sesame
seeds

Sulphur

dioxide &
sulphites***

£e

Lupins

COF

Molluscs

MAIN COURSES cont'd:

SEAFOOD PIE

MONKFISH

PAN FRIED HAKE

NSNS

CHICKEN BOX

BEEF BOX

NSNS

FISH BOX

SNN NS

ANANANANANAN

*

* %

* k%

Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)
Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia
e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

¥ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient

For more information on how your food business can comply with these
legal requirements, please visit www.fsai.ie/allergens or contact us at info@fsai.ie
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2\ Food Safety

AUTHORITY OF IRELAND

Note — Please state the name of the cereal(s) containing gluten* and the name of the nut(s)** in the appropriate column

MENU ITEM

Type menu items
below and indicate

allergens using a tick

AR

Cereals*

~

Crustaceans

.3

Eggs

Fish

o=

Peanuts

’y

Soybeans

Milk

v

Nuts**

-

Celery

="

Mustard

Sesame
seeds

Sulphur

dioxide &
sulphites***

g€

Lupins

COF

Molluscs

SIDES:

BABY POTATOES

AN

CHUNKY CHIPS

SKINNY FRIES

MASH

MARKET VEG

JALAPENO POPPERS

SIDE SALAD

BROWN BREAD

SOURDOUGH BREAD

ANENA NN

SN NN NSNS

ONION RINGS
SAUCES:

PEPPER SAUCE v
BERNAISE SAUCE v

GRAVY v v

GARLIC BUTTER

v

* Containing gluten (wheat, rye, barley & oats)

ok

* oKk

¥ Means the menu item contains this allergenic ingredient

Almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecan, Brazil nuts, pistachio, macadamia
e.g. found in sausages, burgers, wine

For more information on how your food business can comply with these
legal requirements, please visit www.fsai.ie/allergens or contact us at info@fsai.ie



